THE
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The Grand Buffet Special Offer

Lunch Buffet Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

Dinner Buffet Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

23rd December, 2024 (Monday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

Christmas Eve

24th December, 2024 (Tuesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

Christmas Day
25th December, 2024 (Wednesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

Boxing Day
26th December, 2024 (Thursday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

New Year Eve
31st December, 2024 (Tuesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

New Year's Day
1st January, 2025 (Wednesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



THE
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The Grand Buffet Special Offer

Lunch Buffet Time Aduit Child (3-11 years old) / Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

Dinner Buffet Time Adult Child (3-11 years old) / Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

New Year's Day

1st January, 2025 (Wednesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old) / Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

Lunar New Year's Eve

28th January, 2025 (Tuesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old) / Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

Lunar New Year's Day

29th January, 2025 (Wednesday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old) [ Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

The Second Day of Lunar New Year

30th January, 2025 (Thursday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old) / Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

Time Adult Child (3-11 years old)

The Third Day of Lunar New Year

31st January, 2025 (Friday) Time Adult Child (3-11 years old) | Senior Citizen (65 years old or above)

# Advance payment is required.
To enjoy the senior citizen price, please present your ID card or senior citizen card as proof upon seating.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



